表面贴装保险丝
DOC.No. :
ISS-TA Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 表面贴装保险丝
Part Number:TA Series
Revision: A
Dongguan TLC Electronic Technology Co., LTD

Voltage
Rating
分断能力
Breaking
Capacity
冷阻值
Nominal
Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
熔化热能
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
安规认证
Agency Approvals
TA0.250 250mA
125/250
VAC
50A@300VAC
50A@250VAC
200A@125VAC
0.860 0.145 ● ●
TA0.300 300mA 0.620 0.162 ● ●
TA0.315 315mA 0.550 0.189 ● ●
TA0.375 375mA 0.470 0.200 ● ●
TA0.400 400mA 0.380 0.238 ● ●
TA0.500 500mA 0.320 0.275 ● ●
TA0.600 600mA 0.285 0.470 ● ●
TA0.630 630mA 0.256 0.566 ● ●
TA0.700 700mA 0.208 0.805 ● ●
TA0.750 750mA 0.175 1.240 ● ●
TA0.800 800mA 0.155 1.880 ● ●
TA1 1A 0.148 3.500 ● ●
TA1.25 1.25A 0.102 4.760 ● ●
TA1.5 1.5A 0.085 6.305 ● ●
TA2 2A 0.044 8.950 ● ●